
Modular Curriculum Timetable 2022/2023 
 

 

 

Half Term Start Finish Reports Published Year Group Type of Report 

Autumn 1 

 

Wednesday 07 Sept Friday 21 Oct       

Autumn 2 

 

Monday 31 Oct Friday 16 Dec 21 November 2022 All Transition Report / Preparation for mocks 

Spring 1 

 

Wednesday 04 Jan Friday 17 Feb       

Spring 2 

 

Monday 27 Feb Friday 31 Mar 13 March 2023 All Mid-year grades 

Summer 1 

 

Monday 17 Apr Friday 26 May       

Summer 2 Monday 05 Jun Tuesday 25 Jul 22 June 2023 11, 6.2 Leavers report to coincide with end of 
examinations 

17 July 2023 7 – 10 & 6.1 End of year grades based on assessments 
 


